
1Page

Advertiser Product Estimate Number

15289Yes on 11-Californians for 

Flight Dates Order #

41750509/24/18 - 11/05/18

Yes on 11 Californinas for E

Entravision Solutions

Property Sales RegionSales OfficeAccount Executive

Entravision Solut NationalDominic Amarito

Billing Calendar Billing Type

Broadcast Cash

5700 Wilshire Boulevard Suite 250
Los Angeles, CA  90028

Billing Address:

KLOK-FM
67 Garden Court
Monterey, CA  93940
Main:   (831) 373-6767
Billing: (831) 373-6767

KLOK-FM

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

September 201809/30/18417505-1

Invoice Period

08/27/18 - 09/30/18

DEPT 34872 P.O. BOX 39000
San Francisco, CA  94139

Send Payment To:

KLOK-FM

INVOICE

Alt Order #

61540

2of

Special Handling

Attention: Accounts Payable

Agency Code Advertiser Code

none

Product 1/2

none

Agency Ref Advertiser Ref

Deal #

Line Start Date End Date Description Start/End Time MTWTFSS Week Rate TypeLength

Spots/

1 09/24/18 11/02/18 M-F 6a-10a 6a-10a MTWTF-- 1:00 6 $55.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/24/18 09/30/18 MTWTF-- 6 $55.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 6a-10a 6a-10a 1:00 $55.00 NM09/24/18 9:34 AM YP11-91918 - Respond SPM1 KLOK

M-F 6a-10a 6a-10a 1:00 $55.00 NM09/25/18 7:38 AM YP11-91918 - Respond SPTu6 KLOK

M-F 6a-10a 6a-10a 1:00 $55.00 NM09/26/18 6:37 AM YP11-91918 - Respond SPW3 KLOK
M-F 6a-10a 6a-10a 1:00 $55.00 NM09/26/18 8:34 AM YP11-91918 - Respond SPW2 KLOK

M-F 6a-10a 6a-10a 1:00 $55.00 NM09/27/18 8:12 AM YP11-91918 - Respond SPTh4 KLOK

See MG 1.37
M-F 6a-10a 6a-10a :00 $55.00 NM09/28/18F5 KLOK

2 09/24/18 11/02/18 M-F 10a-3p 10a-3p MTWTF-- 1:00 6 $55.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/24/18 09/30/18 MTWTF-- 6 $55.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type
M-F 10a-3p 10a-3p 1:00 $55.00 NM09/24/18 12:42 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPM1 KLOK

M-F 10a-3p 10a-3p 1:00 $55.00 NM09/25/18 10:12 AM YP11-91918 - Respond SPTu6 KLOK

M-F 10a-3p 10a-3p 1:00 $55.00 NM09/25/18 1:13 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPTu2 KLOK

M-F 10a-3p 10a-3p 1:00 $55.00 NM09/26/18 11:10 AM YP11-91918 - Respond SPW3 KLOK
M-F 10a-3p 10a-3p 1:00 $55.00 NM09/27/18 11:42 AM YP11-91918 - Respond SPTh4 KLOK

M-F 10a-3p 10a-3p 1:00 $55.00 NM09/28/18 12:08 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPF5 KLOK

3 09/24/18 11/02/18 M-F 3p-7p 3p-7p MTWTF-- 1:00 6 $65.00 NM

Start Date End Date MTWTFSS Spots/Week RateWeeks: 
09/24/18 09/30/18 MTWTF-- 6 $65.00

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpots: # Ch Description Start/End Time Type

M-F 3p-7p 3p-7p 1:00 $65.00 NM09/24/18 4:47 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPM1 KLOK
M-F 3p-7p 3p-7p 1:00 $65.00 NM09/24/18 5:45 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPM2 KLOK

M-F 3p-7p 3p-7p 1:00 $65.00 NM09/25/18 3:30 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPTu6 KLOK

M-F 3p-7p 3p-7p 1:00 $65.00 NM09/26/18 3:48 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPW3 KLOK

M-F 3p-7p 3p-7p 1:00 $65.00 NM09/27/18 5:05 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPTh4 KLOK
M-F 3p-7p 3p-7p 1:00 $65.00 NM09/28/18 6:06 PM YP11-91918 - Respond SPF5 KLOK

Total Spots 17

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the official program log.

powered by WideOrbit



KLOK-FM
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Advertiser Product Estimate Number

15289Yes on 11-Californians for Yes on 11 Californinas for E

Invoice # Invoice Date Invoice Month

September 201809/30/18417505-1

Invoice Period

08/27/18 09/30/18-

INVOICE
2of

DEPT 34872 P.O. BOX 39000
San Francisco, CA  94139

Send Payment To:

Payment Terms 30 Days Gross Total $995.00

Agency Commission $149.25

$845.75Net Amount Due

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the official program log.

powered by WideOrbit


